A D D I T I O N A L  H A R DWA R E  USL-MNT1A-ACC
Mounting Accessories
for 2 3/8” Tenon
US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427     |     info@usLuminaire.com     |     usLuminaire.com    |    USL-MNT1A Rev A 1905 1
OV E RV I E W
These mounting accessories can be used to mount 1-4 fixtures.
These adapt to existing 4” or 5” round and square poles. It also
supports wall mounting. Supports 2 3/8” tenon.
CO M PAT I B L E  P R O D U C TS
ĂĂ USL-FLL1A High Intensity Flood Light
ĂĂ USL-FL81A General Purpose Flood Light
ĂĂ USL-AL21C 1-Arm Circular Post Light (certain models)
ĂĂ USL-AL1C 3-Arm Circular Post Light (certain models)
Wet
Location
O R D E R I N G  I N FO R M AT I O N      EXAMPLE PN: USL-MNT1A-ACC-4SQ-SP-D
USL-MNT1A-ACC – SIZE / POWER – FINISH
4SQ-SP 4" SQUARE POLE MOUNT WITH 2-3/8" O.D. TENON D DARK BRONZE
4SQR-SP 4" ROUND POLE MOUNT WITH 2-3/8" O.D. TENON
5SQ-SP 5" SQUARE POLE MOUNT WITH 2-3/8" O.D. TENON
5SQR-SP 5" ROUND POLE MOUNT WITH 2-3/8" O.D. TENON
SP-TR POLE BRACKET ACCESSORIES-TENON & YOKE ADAPTER
WM-SP 90° WALL MOUNT BRACKET WITH 2-3/8" O.D. TENON
SQ-SP 2-3/8” OD HORIZONTAL TENON MID-POLE BRACKET
R60-SP2-90 DOUBLE 90° HORIZONTAL TENON ADAPTER
R60-SP2-180 DOUBLE 180° HORIZONTAL TENON ADAPTER
R60-SP3-90 TRIPLE 90° HORIZONTAL TENON ADAPTER
R60-SP3-120 TRIPLE 120° HORIZONTAL TENON ADAPTER
R60-SP4-90 QUAD 90° HORIZONTAL TENON ADAPTER
A D D I T I O N A L  H A R DWA R E  USL-MNT1A-ACC
Mounting Accessories
for 2 3/8” Tenon